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UBIQUITI UGLR(INDOOR) 1.3 GHz dual-core
processor (now upgraded to support full-duplex 1
Gbps TCP/IP performance), Four-stream high-
efficiency Wi-Fi 6 technology, 5 GHz band 4x4 MU-
MIMO and OFDMA with radio rate of 2.4 Gbps, 4 GHz
band 4x4 MIMO with radio rate of 600 Mbps, Powered
with 802.3at PoE (PoE injector not included)

12,279.00 564,834.00
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0/20/30/40/50 MHz channel bandwidth, Central
configuration management from AP side, Frequency
split, Auto power adjustments, Router mode support,
Range up to 30km

UBIQUITI LTULR(OUTDOOR) PtMP CPE, 1024 QAM,

8,849.00 141,584.00
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10GTEK MEDIA CONVERTER Packaging: a Pair
(You will get 2 SFP Media Converters and 2 SFP
modules.), Fiber Port: Bidi SFP transceivers included
(1.25G, Bidi, 20-km), Fiber Type: SMF, Single LC, RJ-
45 Port: 1 port 10M/100M/1000Mbps, full/half duplex
auto-negotiation, MDI/MDIX, auto-crossover , Cable
Type: UTP/STP Cat.5e for 100 meters

4,803.00 19,212.00
=
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SFP CONNECTOR: Wavelength (nm):1310,Cable
Type:SMF, Core Size (Microns):G.652, Modal
Bandwidth (MHz*km), Cable Distance:10KM, Transmit
and Receive Wavelength (nm) :1260 to 1355,
Transmit Power (dBm): Maximum: 0.5 Minimum: -8.2,
Receive Power (dBm) Maximum: -0.5 Minimum: -14.4

41,983.00 /839,660.00

14 1

box

LC CONNECTOR : 100pcs/Lot,Connector Type:
FC/APC,Use embedded optical fiber structure,
Applicable , High optical performance,insert
lossi0.3dB, return lossjY54dB,Fast and reliable
installation,for:2.0*3.0mm butterfly cable, Tensile
Strength:>34N, New structure design at crimping
position, no need to inject glue and polish high
success rate,Easy operation,can repeatable use

10,290.00 10,290.00
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unit

EON-12PA 12in
Portable PA System 200W
AMP with Dual VHF MIC
USB, SD, FM and Bluetooth, 2 Way Bass Reflex Low
2.5" Vcaoil, Hi 1.5" Veoil, 8 chms, 200 Watts Amplifier,
USB / FM/ BT Function, XLR Line Input / Output, RCA
Input, Mic Priority Button, 1 Mic Input, 2 VHF Wireless
Mic, Echo / Repeat / Delay Function, 12v DC IN,
Rechargeable Battery

8,200.&) 8;200.00

Place of Delivery: BICTU, Period of Delivery: 30 days upon receipt of P.O
Source of fund: 10705030ICT EQUIPMENT; Mode of Procurement: Bidding

I I

Total| ~~ 5,654,663.00

Purpose:

For use of BICTU to provide seamless service support to stakeholders

_—nnovatien in Government Project through ICT
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